
OPTIONAL ATTACHMENTS & ACCESSORIES
Fits Models
CSG-670 Cut-Off Saw

CSG-6700 Cut-Off Saw

CSG-680 Cut-Off Saw

PARTS CATALOG

99944700170 Two
Wheel Cart

Accessory

MODEL:SERIAL NUMBERS

ECHO, INCORPORATED
400 Oakwood Road Lake Zurich, Illinois 60047 USA

WWW.ECHO-USA.COM

 99922200749
©2008 ECHO Incorporated, RePower is Registered Trademark of ECHO Incorporated. All Rights Reserved REVISED 05/01/08



99922200749 - 2 - REVISED 05/01/08

Table of Contents
99944700170 Two Wheel Cart Two Wheel Cart



REMARKSDESCRIPTIONQTYPART NUMBERITEM
CART1302010070601
GRIP, HANDLE2351012447302
LABEL, CAUTION1890168070603

OBTAIN LOCALLY3/8" -16 NUT4------------------4
OBTAIN LOCALLY3/8" FLAT WASHER4------------------5

SQUARE BEND U-BOLT, LEG WIDTH
2", LENGTH 5"

1305110070606

OBTAIN LOCALLYU-BOLT, 1" PIPE, 1/4- 20 THREAD1------------------7
OBTAIN LOCALLYPLATE1------------------8

NUT (1/4 X 20 UNF)2900030000089
NUT ( 5/16 X 18)29000300001010

OBTAIN LOCALLY5/16" LOCK WASHER2------------------11
OBTAIN LOCALLY5/16" FLAT WASHER2------------------12

WHEEL23024100706013
OBTAIN LOCALLY1/2" FLAT WASHER2------------------14

SPLIT PIN29003002002215
OBTAIN LOCALLYCAP SCREW (5/16" X 18 X 1")2------------------16

CONNECTOR, THROTTLE CABLE11253724203017
SPRING11780430706018
NUT29005020000619
RING, RETAINING19007000000420
SCREW19002380502221
SPACER11310452823022
THROTTLE, LEVER11780100706023
NUT39005600000524
BRACKET11781180706025
TRIGGER, MOUNTING BRACKET11781140706026
SCREW19002380501627
CABLE, THROTTLE11780010706028
TY-RAP21781214593029
TRIGGER, THROTTLE11780104873130
NUT11780430693031
SPRING TENSION19005000000532
GUIDE, CABLE11780480563033
HOLDER, TRIGGER11780244893034
SCREW19002420503535
SCREW11781100533036

99922200749 - 3 - REVISED 05/01/08

Table of Contents
99944700170 Two Wheel Cart Two Wheel Cart



ECHO, INCORPORATED
400 Oakwood Road

Lake Zurich, IL 60047 USA

WWW.ECHO-USA.COM


